
ZORB FOOTBALL, GLOW IN THE DARK ACTIVITIES, LASER TAG, SWIMMING,

NERF GUNS, ARCHERY TAG, BOUNCY CASTLES, ARTS & CRAFTS AND MORE!

Dates of Camp 2024 Leweston School
Sherborne, Dorset, DT9 6EN

Booking Link
https://www.primary-
sports.co.uk/events/2024/07/29/leweston
-school-ultimate-activity-summer-camps

More Information: ed.doble@primary-sports.co.uk / 07903347412

Times

STANDARD: 9.00AM-3.30PM

SCAN TO BOO
K!

SCAN TO BOO
K!

EXTENDED: 8.00AM-5.30PM

Cost

STANDARD: £30.00
EXTENDED: £35.00

Monday 29th July - Thursday 1st August
Monday 5th August - Thursday 8th August
Monday 12th August - Thursday 15th August
Monday 19th August - Thursday 22nd August
Tuesday 27th August - Thursday 29th August

5-13 YEARS O
LD

5-13 YEARS O
LD
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